(LY TIME

cronometraje

Pos.

Num. Participante

FEMENINO 10 K 20 A 29

1
2
3

470
472
474

AQUIN ARIANA
BUSTOS AZUL
FISSORE MARIA GABRIELA

FEMENINO 10 K30 A 39

477
376
599
476
435
325
323
596
442
592
404
330
480
340
482

CORONEL MARIA
DIAZ DENISE

ROLON CAROLINA
CARLINO BELEN
GARECA JOSEFINA
LOBOS SHEILA MARIA
BAGLIERI AGOSTINA
POZZO LAURA
SCHULZ CAROLINA
ALIVE NADIA SOLEDAD
PESSOLANI ROCIO
BAEZ MARIA LAURA
MURNOZ JESICA
DOMINGUEZ ANA
ROLDAN LETICIA

FEMENINO 10 K40 A 49

1

u b wWN

438
335
379
494
483

FERNANDEZ PATRICIA ALEJANDRA

CEJAS SILVANA

ACHU SABRINA

BONGIORNO MARIA LAURA
GUEVARA ANALIA VERONICA

Night Cross Los Reartes

Localidad

CORDOBA
LA CRUZ
CORDOBA

SANTA ROSA

RAFAELA

CORDOBA

YACANTO

LAS HIGUERAS

GENERAL PICO

GENERAL PICO

CORDOBA

VILLA GENERAL BELGRANO
VILLA GENERAL BELGRANO
LOS REARTES

GENERAL PICO
TEODELINA

GENERAL PICO
LONGCHAMPS

EMBALSE
GENERAL PICO
CIUDAD PARQUE
SANTA ROSA
GENERAL DEHEZA

Tiempo

00:50:59

00:46:59
00:51:31
00:51:37
00:55:30
00:58:01
01:00:10
01:00:11
01:00:38
01:04:10
01:11:07
01:11:08
01:17:54

00:46:37
00:50:26
00:53:30
00:57:18
00:58:10

(LY TIME

cronometraje

Dif. Pri. Dif. Ant.
00:04:32 00:04:32
00:04:38 00:00:05
00:08:30 00:03:52
00:11:02 00:02:31
00:13:10 00:02:08
00:13:12  00:00:01
00:13:39 00:00:26
00:17:11  00:03:31
00:24:08 00:06:57
00:24:09 00:00:01
00:30:55 00:06:46
00:03:49 00:03:49
00:06:52  00:03:03
00:10:40 00:03:48
00:11:32  00:00:51



(LY TIME

cronometraje

485
489
394
468
426
328
484

SUAREZ DANIELA

YEDRO VANINA

MESSINI MARIA FERNANDA
CARBINI CLAUDIA

DRUDI MARIA LAURA
VIROLETTI MONICA ANDREA
PEREZ LORENA BEATRIZ

FEMENINO 10 K50 A 59

No o b wWwN PR

493
490
486
488
496
491
362

VILLAGRA ALICIA

SUAREZ BEATRIZ

CORDOBA NANCY

JONES MONICA GRACIELA
FARIAS IVANA ANDREA
TOBLER BETINA

MALDONADO SUSANA BEATRIZ

FEMENINO 10 K60 Y MAS

1
2

498
418

CARTUCCIA MARIA
CORDERO SONIA GABRIELA

MASCULINO 10K 20 A 29

1

u b WN

609
499
504
501
443

GIL SANTIAGO MARIANO
ORTEGA ANDRES EZEQUIEL
GUALTIERI EUGENIO
SANTARELLI HERNAN

ILLUMINATI GABRIEL ALEJANDRO

MASCULINO 10 K30 A 39

1

615

HEITMANN FLORIAN

Night Cross Los Reartes

VILLA GENERAL BELGRANO
RIO CUARTO

SANTA FE

VENADO TUERTO
CORDOBA

GENERAL PICO

GENERAL CABRERA

GENERAL DEHEZA
ROSARIO

SANTA ROSA
RAWSON

SANTA ROSA
GENERAL CABRERA
GENERAL PICO

ALCIRA GIGENA
CORDOBA

CORDOBA

VILLA GENERAL BELGRANO
LOS CONDORES

SANTA ROSA

RIO CUARTO

ALEMANIA

00:59:09
00:59:59
01:00:57
01:05:44
01:06:05
01:09:19
01:17:54

00:53:45
00:55:38
00:58:13
01:00:20
01:00:23
01:01:21
01:09:22

01:03:31
01:13:06

00:40:29
00:40:57
00:42:43
00:54:57
00:55:24

00:37:24

(LY TIME

cronometraje

00:12:31
00:13:21
00:14:19
00:19:06
00:19:27
00:22:41
00:31:16

00:01:53
00:04:28
00:06:35
00:06:38
00:07:36
00:15:37

00:09:34

00:00:28
00:02:14
00:14:27
00:14:55

00:00:59
00:00:49
00:00:58
00:04:46
00:00:21
00:03:13
00:08:35

00:01:53
00:02:34
00:02:07
00:00:02
00:00:58
00:08:00

00:09:34

00:00:28
00:01:45
00:12:13
00:00:27



(LY TIME

cronometraje

O oo NOUVL B~ WN

NNNNNNRRRRRRRRRR
VDS WNROWVWOMNOOULE WN RO

516
478
402
616
606
566
563
604
611
552
593
534
586
576
471
307
408
538
529
453
561
671
562
590

AMATEIS GASTON

RAMIREZ RAMON ESTEBAN
ARIAS MATIAS

ROMERO MAURO LAUREANO
TABOR PABLO

POBLET MATIAS
MASTRANGELO LUCAS
CUELLO MARCO

MATTALIA FRANCO
FERNANDEZ RODRIGO
REARTES SANTIAGO YAIR
CUELLO NICOLAS RODRIGO
ZUZULICH IVAN

TORRES MARCELO JOSE
ROSADO VICTOR HUGO
WALKER ALEXIS RAMON
LOPEZ JOAQUIN GUSTAVO
DE UDAETA ANDRES FABIAN
CALVO GABRIEL

TRUCCHIA MAURO
GUINAZU ORLANDO NICOLAS
ROMERO WALTER

JUAREZ JULIO CESAR
RIVERO ALEXANDER

MASCULINO 10 K40 A 49

1

2
3
4

378
601
452
475

FIGUEROA DARIO
GONZALEZ LUCAS IVAN
SARGIOTTO SEBASTIAN
ARGUELLO LUCIANO

Night Cross Los Reartes

SAN AGUSTIN

VILLA GENERAL BELGRANO
VILLA GENERAL BELGRANO
AMBOY

SANTA ROSA

SANTA ROSA

RIO CUARTO

CORDOBA

ARIAS

VILLA GENERAL BELGRANO
SANTA ROSA

CIUDAD AMERICA

ALTA GRACIA

VILLA MARIA

SANTA ROSA

GENERAL PICO

LA CALERA

ALMAFUERTE

CORDOBA

VILLA ASCASUBI

CORDOBA

LONGCHAMPS

SANTA ROSA

EMBALSE

LOS REARTES
CORDOBA
YACANTO
BERROTARAN

00:38:26
00:40:24
00:40:45
00:41:56
00:42:00
00:42:08
00:42:39
00:44:13
00:47:56
00:48:04
00:51:47
00:54:07
00:55:15
00:57:38
00:57:44
00:57:55
00:58:43
01:03:36
01:06:03
01:06:07
01:10:39

00:37:48
00:41:08
00:42:03
00:43:33

(LY TIME

cronometraje

00:01:02
00:03:00
00:03:21
00:04:32
00:04:36
00:04:44
00:05:14
00:06:49
00:10:32
00:10:40
00:14:23
00:16:42
00:17:51
00:20:13
00:20:20
00:20:31
00:21:19
00:26:11
00:28:38
00:28:43
00:33:15

00:03:19
00:04:15
00:05:44

00:01:02
00:01:58
00:00:20
00:01:10
00:00:03
00:00:07
00:00:30
00:01:34
00:03:43
00:00:07
00:03:43
00:02:19
00:01:08
00:02:22
00:00:06
00:00:11
00:00:48
00:04:52
00:02:26
00:00:04
00:04:31

00:03:19
00:00:55
00:01:29



(LY TIME

cronometraje

598
456
384
342
459
320
436
348
445
454
410
300
399
451
344
600
427
447
449
448
457
417
458

SANCHEZ DIEGO

SARGIOTTI SERGIO

ROGLIA RENZO

TORRES LUCAS

QUAGLIA GERARDO

CEJAS MARCOS ANTONIO
COLOMBO CARLOS
ARMITANO SERGIO ARIEL
HERRERA CLAUDIO HERNAN
UANINI CRISTIAN

BELLOMO FABIO

LOBOS PABLO OMAR
ULAGNERO RAUL ALEJANDRO
MAYER JUAN PABLO
JAPPERT DIEGO MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ ANDRES MARTIN
ALLENDE ROBERTO

MURUA CRISTIAN RAMIRO
DEAN GUILLERMO
BECCERICA SEBASTIAN
RISTORTO JOSE

MARCUZZI GASTON MARTIN
CASTELLANI SEBASTIAN

MASCULINO 10 K50 A 59

1

u b wWN

463
369
461
610
460

SARGIOTTI JAVIER
ASCENZI MARIO OSCAR
OSORIO ELVIO MARCELO
VENARUZZO RAUL
CLAUSEN CARLOS DANIEL

Night Cross Los Reartes

CORDOBA
MENDIOLAZA
CIUDAD PARQUE
METILEO
HERNANDO
GENERAL PICO
CORDOBA
GENERAL PICO
SANTA ROSA
CORDOBA
BUENOS AIRES
GENERAL PICO
ELENA

RIO TERCERO
RAFAELA
CORDOBA

LAS HIGUERAS
RIO SEGUNDO
TANCACHA
VENADO TUERTO
RIO TERCERO
CORDOBA
CORDOBA

LOS REARTES
ARMSTRONG
CIUDAD PARQUE
VILLA ALLENDE
NOETINGER

00:43:55
00:45:24
00:45:35
00:46:41
00:47:14
00:47:43
00:48:20
00:48:26
00:48:52
00:49:05
00:49:46
00:50:23
00:50:29
00:52:52
00:52:59
00:53:27
00:53:50
00:54:33
00:59:05
01:00:00
01:00:31
01:08:54

00:40:37
00:44:28
00:46:36
00:48:16
00:50:09

(LY TIME

cronometraje

00:06:07  00:00:22
00:07:36  00:01:29
00:07:46  00:00:10
00:08:53  00:01:06
00:09:26  00:00:33
00:09:55 00:00:29
00:10:32  00:00:36
00:10:38 00:00:06
00:11:04  00:00:25
00:11:17  00:00:13
00:11:57 00:00:40
00:12:35  00:00:37
00:12:41  00:00:05
00:15:03  00:02:22
00:15:11  00:00:07
00:15:39  00:00:27
00:16:02  00:00:23
00:16:44  00:00:42
00:21:16  00:04:32
00:22:11  00:00:55
00:22:43  00:00:31
00:31:06  00:08:23
00:03:50 00:03:50
00:05:58 00:02:07
00:07:38 00:01:40
00:09:31 00:01:52



(LY TIME

cronometraje

466
465
337
351
403
617
464

PRADO RAUL ALFREDO
STRICKER GUSTAVO

BENITO RAUL ALBERTO
MARZIONI GUSTAVO
DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL
VILLARROEL LUIS

LOVERA DARIO

MASCULINO 10 K 60 Y MAS

1

No o b wN

358
594
469
343
368
614
467

MAYER ERNESTO ALBERTO
DIAZ LUIS MISAEL

RIVERO JUAN

ANGELUCCI JOSE LUIS
TEJERINA CESAR EUGENIO
SALGAN CESAR

CARLETTI JOSE

FEMENINO 5 K HASTA 15

1
2

164
7

BIARDO SOL
LUJAN VALENTINA SOLEDAD

FEMENINO 5 K20 A 39

1

cONO U B WN

66
178
177
175

58

74
100

67

MORAIS DANA

LOPEZ VANINA KAREN
ROMERO VALENTINA

ARCE VICTORIA

BUSTOS CAROLINA
RAMELLO CAMILA

SARASATE LUCILA

MORENO CLAUDIA MARCELA

Night Cross Los Reartes

LUTTI
MENDIOLAZA
GENERAL PICO
RAFAELA

TANTI

BELL VILLE

SAN FRANCISCO

DON TORCUATO
CORDOBA

VILLA GENERAL BELGRANO
GENERAL PICO

CORDOBA

VILLA GENERAL BELGRANO
HERNANDO

SANTA ROSA
CIUDAD PARQUE

RIO CUARTO
VILLA DEL DIQUE
SALSIPUEDES

RIO TERCERO

RIO TERCERO
GENERAL DEHEZA
LOS REARTES
GENERAL DEHEZA

00:54:38
00:55:54
00:55:56
00:58:59
00:59:18
01:05:08
01:10:58

00:48:31
00:54:03
00:58:30
01:00:29
01:00:49
01:04:14
01:07:49

00:31:50
00:33:47

00:25:00
00:26:17
00:29:19
00:29:27
00:29:51
00:30:44
00:31:08
00:31:19

(LY TIME

cronometraje

00:14:00
00:15:16
00:15:18
00:18:21
00:18:40
00:24:30
00:30:20

00:05:32
00:09:58
00:11:57
00:12:18
00:15:42
00:19:17

00:01:57

00:01:16
00:04:18
00:04:26
00:04:50
00:05:43
00:06:07
00:06:18

00:04:28
00:01:16
00:00:01
00:03:02
00:00:19
00:05:49
00:05:49

00:05:32
00:04:26
00:01:58
00:00:20
00:03:24
00:03:34

00:01:57

00:01:16
00:03:01
00:00:08
00:00:23
00:00:53
00:00:23
00:00:10



(LY TIME

cronometraje

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

76
63
160
157
73
37
79
82
61
40
54
81
163
159
4
68

STOBBIA JANET

MAYON JORGELINA
ARAOZ MARIA

ROCHA ANA LAURA
PONCE CAMILA DOLORES
YEDRO YOHANA GISEL
TORRES DAHYANA
VERGARA ELIANA

LOPEZ MARIA BELEN
RIVERO MARTINA
ESCALADA ALEJANDRA
VERA ANDREA PAOLA
RIVERO ROMINA SOLEDAD
QUAGLIA MARIA LAURA
CANAVEZZIO MARIANA
ORONA VERONICA

FEMENINO 5 K40Y MAS

169
20
26

114

105
36

165

171
90
80

173
29

ALVAREZ ROMINA ALEJANDRA
PIOLUCHI JOSEFINA

AGUIRRE VERONICA MARIEL
GRAGLIA EVANGELINA
SALGADO MARIA

DIAZ TERESA HAYDEE

COPPIA CYNTIA

RODRIGUEZ SILVIA
BALMACEDA GABRIELA ANDREA
QUIROGA FLABIA

MASSACESI CLAUDIA BEATRIZ
ALBARRACIN MARIA CLARA

Night Cross Los Reartes

HERNANDO
HERNANDO
CORDOBA
CORDOBA
SANTA ROSA
SANTA ROSA
HERNANDO
SANTA ROSA
RIO TERCERO
SANTA ROSA
LAS HIGUERAS
EMBALSE
ALMAFUERTE
CORDOBA
LOS REARTES
GENERAL CABRERA

EMBALSE

CIUDAD PARQUE

ELENA

RIO TERCERO

LOS REARTES

VILLA GENERAL BELGRANO

HERNANDO
YACANTO
LOS REARTES
SALSIPUEDES
CORDOBA

00:31:38
00:31:39
00:32:55
00:33:02
00:33:17
00:33:25
00:34:20
00:35:12
00:37:02
00:37:14
00:37:32
00:39:43
00:40:20
00:41:23
00:41:48
01:00:54

00:24:53
00:28:42
00:28:55
00:29:27
00:30:48
00:33:08
00:33:24
00:34:21
00:35:57
00:36:05
00:37:01
00:37:26

(LY TIME

cronometraje

00:06:37
00:06:38
00:07:54
00:08:01
00:08:16
00:08:24
00:09:19
00:10:11
00:12:01
00:12:13
00:12:32
00:14:42
00:15:19
00:16:22
00:16:47
00:35:53

00:03:49
00:04:02
00:04:34
00:05:55
00:08:15
00:08:31
00:09:28
00:11:03
00:11:12
00:12:07
00:12:33

00:00:18

00:01:16
00:00:07
00:00:14
00:00:08
00:00:54
00:00:52
00:01:49
00:00:12
00:00:18
00:02:10
00:00:37
00:01:02
00:00:25
00:19:05

00:03:49
00:00:12
00:00:32
00:01:21
00:02:20
00:00:15
00:00:56
00:01:35
00:00:08
00:00:55
00:00:25



(LY TIME

cronometraje

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

48
55
101
179
84
21
102

VILCHEZ PAOLA

GOMEZ PAOLA

LOPEZ GRACIELA

TOLEDO GABRIELA
QUIROGA ZULEMA
RODRIGUEZ NATALIA ERICA
LUCHI ALEJANDRA FABIANA

MASCULINO 5 K HASTA 15

1

o Uk WN

14
89
83
24
141
176

FIGUEROA SANTINO
TOMASELLO INTI
GONZALEZ SANTINO
TUCCI JANO
BLANCO TOMAS
BIARDO SANTIAGO

MASCULINO 5K 16 A 19

1
2

53
12

AVILA AXEL
MARTINI FRANCO

MASCULINO 5 K20 A 39

1

O 0O NOULL B~ WN

93
96
116
123
95
94
110
158
122

HAEDO LEANDRO

ROCHA FERNANDO MATIAS
CABRAL DANIEL

MUSSO DANIEL

PECORARI GUSTAVO
MISIANO MATIAS

MARTINEZ ALEJO

BERGER IGNACIO GUILLERMO
FOGLIZZO MARCOS

Night Cross Los Reartes

LAS HIGUERAS
LAS HIGUERAS
LOS REARTES
GENERAL DEHEZA

CIUDAD PARQUE
CORDOBA

LOS REARTES

VILLA GENERAL BELGRANO
EMBALSE

CIUDAD PARQUE

LOS REARTES

SANTA ROSA

LAS HIGUERAS
CORDOBA

VILLA AMANCAY
MALAGUENO
CORDOBA
LUQUE

RIO CUARTO

SAN NICOLAS
ELENA

CORDOBA
GENERAL DEHEZA

00:37:29
00:37:37
00:38:23
00:38:48
00:39:58
00:40:52
00:41:21

00:24:31
00:24:32
00:24:58
00:26:34
00:26:36
00:35:48

00:21:07
00:28:02

00:19:29
00:20:01
00:20:26
00:20:49
00:20:57
00:21:19
00:22:26
00:22:28
00:24:15

(LY TIME

cronometraje

00:12:35
00:12:44
00:13:30
00:13:54
00:15:04
00:15:59
00:16:27

00:00:26
00:02:03
00:02:05
00:11:17

00:06:54

00:00:32
00:00:57
00:01:20
00:01:28
00:01:50
00:02:57
00:02:59
00:04:46

00:00:02
00:00:08
00:00:46
00:00:24
00:01:10
00:00:54
00:00:28

00:00:26
00:01:36
00:00:02
00:09:12

00:06:54

00:00:32
00:00:25
00:00:22
00:00:07
00:00:22
00:01:07
00:00:01
00:01:47



(LY TIME

cronometraje

10
11
12
13
14
15

91
87
170
97
92
41

BECHERO FABRICIO
VARGAS RODOLFO ALBERTO
ARBAS DANIEL OSCAR

WILHELM CRISTHIAN NATANAEL

GARCIA LAUTARO
MAIDANA JUAN MIGUEL

MASCULINO 5 K40 Y MAS

99
44
2
112
88
28
162
172
127
86
57
98
113
156
23
166
168
69
33
125
142
85

DI GIACINTO CLAUDIO
SOLIAN MARIANO
GIORDANO JOSE MARIA
MALDONADO DANIEL
TINARO LEONARDO
ORTIGOZA JUAN CARLOS
OJEDA HECTOR

KAHL PABLO DAMIAN
LEAL WALTER EFRAIN
MONTIEL EZEQUIEL OSCAR
MAZZOLA PABLO
BENEGAS HUGO
TRAPOTE ROGELIO

VILCA NESTOR

LUNA NORBERTO CARLOS
CAPORALETTI RUBEN
POZZO ANDRES GUSTAVO
PELOSI HORACIO

LOPEZ ALEJANDRO
PERTICARARI DANIEL
GIMENEZ LUIS
SABARNABAL MARCELO

Night Cross Los Reartes

LAS PERDICES
HERNANDO
GENERAL VILLEGAS
CORDOBA

RIO TERCERO
SANTA ROSA

ALTA GRACIA

RIO CUARTO

GENERAL PICO

VILLA GRAL BELGRANO
RIO TERCERO

JOSE CLEMENTE PAZ
CORDOBA

VILLA GENERAL BELGRANO
GENERAL DEHEZA

VILLA DEL PRADO
CORDOBA
CORDOBA

CORDOBA
ROSARIO
OLIVA

CORDOBA
GENERAL CABRERA

00:24:30
00:25:55
00:26:52
00:31:29
00:35:26
00:37:15

00:21:33
00:24:59
00:25:22
00:26:43
00:27:06
00:27:09
00:28:00
00:28:25
00:29:14
00:31:02
00:31:03
00:32:31
00:32:35
00:33:26
00:33:51
00:34:14
00:36:53
00:36:56
00:38:44
00:39:55
00:39:57
01:00:54

(LY TIME

cronometraje

00:05:01
00:06:26
00:07:23
00:12:00
00:15:57
00:17:46

00:03:25
00:03:49
00:05:09
00:05:33
00:05:35
00:06:26
00:06:51
00:07:40
00:09:29
00:09:29
00:10:57
00:11:01
00:11:52
00:12:17
00:12:40
00:15:19
00:15:22
00:17:10
00:18:21
00:18:23
00:39:20

00:00:14
00:01:25
00:00:57
00:04:36
00:03:57
00:01:49

00:03:25
00:00:23
00:01:20
00:00:23
00:00:02
00:00:50
00:00:25
00:00:49
00:01:48

00:01:28
00:00:04
00:00:51
00:00:24
00:00:23
00:02:38
00:00:03
00:01:48
00:01:10
00:00:01
00:20:57



(LY TIME Night Cross Los Reartes (LY TIME

cronometraje cronometraje

23 46 VAZQUEZ JORGE VILLA GENERAL BELGRANO



